WEBSITE |  www.everwinpneumatic.com  E-MAIL |  sales@everwinpneumatic.com
FSM40RBC
1-9/16”(40mm) Roll Cap Stapler
TOOL FEATURES
TOOL SPECSFASTENER SPECS
Weight
Operating Pressure
Height
Width
Length
2.18 kgs  (4.81 lbs)
5~8 bar  (80~110 psi)
237.5mm  (9.35")
190.9mm  (7.52")
358.2mm  (14.1")
Driving Power 160 In-lbs @100 psi
Applications House Wrap, Roofing Underlayment,
Foam Board, Lumber Wrap
Type
C
Loading Capacity
A
B
18 Gauge 3/8” Crown Staples
1.25 x 1.00mm (0.049" x 0.039")
200 Staples, 200 Caps
13~40mm (1/2"~1-9/16")
9.5mm (3/8")
Compatible Tools EVERWIN® : FSM40RBC
STINGER® : CS150B
Metabo HPT® : N3808AP
Spotnails® : LCS 6838
AAA
BBB
CCC
Part Number
RCAP058S-R01 2000 count caps & 2200 5/8" Staples
RCAP078S-R01 2000 count caps & 2200 7/8" Staples
RCAP114S-R01 2000 count caps & 2200 1-1/4" Staples
RCAP112S-R01 2000 count caps & 2200 1-1/2" Staples
Description
3
4
1
Lower Safety designed to
improve speed, durability
and less damage to work.
Easier to open for loading
2
5
6
1. High-Performance Industrial Engine
2. Tool-Free Depth Adjustment.
3. Patented Cap Feed System.
4. Impact Ready Nose.
5. Adjustable Exhaust.
6. Tool-free Adjustable Belt Hook.
．Drives Competitive Caps and Fasteners